
Last Name First Name Department E-Mail Link 

Alvis Belinda District Secretary alvisb@salemhigh.com  
Balla Ivy Social Studies ballai@salemhigh.com  
Barrett Tanya General Studies barrettt@salemhigh.com  
Beavin Stacey Business Technology & 

Career Education 
beavins@salemhigh.com  

Blomberg Michelle CNA Teacher/Nurse blombergm@salemhigh.com  
Boles John Principal bolesj@salemhigh.com  
Bookhout Barth Social Studies bookhoutb@salemhigh.com  
Braddy Kevin Vocational Education braddyk@salemhigh.com  
Brooks Connor Physical Education brooksc@salemhigh.com  
Bryan Chad Vocational Education bryanc@salemhigh.com  
Burmesiter Scott Foreign Language and 

Fine Arts 
Business Technology & 
Career Education 

burmeist@salemhigh.com  

Carlton Julie Paraprofessional carltonj@salemhigh.com  
Carlton Wendy Paraprofessional carltonw@salemhigh.com  
Childress Jodi Mathematics childrej@salemhigh.com  
Colclasure Pete Physical Education colclasurep@salemhigh.com  
Collins Rase Science collinsr@salemhigh.com  
Courty Dylan Physical Education courtyd@salemhigh.com  
Detering Brad Superintendent  detering@salemhigh.com  
Dial Tony Custodians/Maintenance dialt@salemhigh.com  
Donoho Matt English donohom@salemhigh.com  
Edwards Elliott Custodians/Maintenance edwardse@salemhigh.com  
Green Katelyn Family and Consumer 

Science 
greenkate@salemhigh.com  

Green Trina Family and Consumer 
Science 

greentr@salemhigh.com  

Greene Kevin Physical Education greenek@salemhigh.com  
Hargis Brad Paraprofessional hargisb@salemhigh.com  
Heinzmann Lynnsey Paraprofessional heinzmannl@salemhigh.com  
Helm Angie English helma@salemhigh.com  
Henderson Kendra Mathematics hendersonk@salemhigh.com  
Henn Roger Custodians/Maintenance hennr@salemhigh.com  
Howe Milrea District Secretary howem@salemhigh.com  
Jarrett Kristin Student Services 

Secretary 
jarrettk@salemhigh.com  

Jette Jason Fast Class jettej@salemhigh.com  
Johnson Drew Vocational Education johnsona@salemhigh.com  
Kasten Hope English kastenh@salemhigh.com  
Kessler Megan School Counselor kesslerm@salemhigh.com  
King Katie Nurse kingk@salemhigh.com  
Knaak Mallory Attendance Secretary knaakm@salemhigh.com  
Knapp Jenny School Counselor knappj@salemhigh.com  
Knapp Jessie Crisis Class Supervisor knappjessie@salemhigh.com  
Koehnke Dakota Social Studies koehnked@salemhigh.com  
Kohrig Julie Athletic Directory 

Secretary 
khorigj@salemhigh.com  
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Kuhns Savannah Vocational Ed/Ag kuhns@salemhigh.com  
Lamczyk Chrissy Foreign Language and 

Fine Arts 
lamczykc@salemhigh.com  

Lamczyk Zack Technology lamczykz@salemhigh.com  
Ledbetter Kyle Technology ledbetterk@salemhigh.com  
Lever David Science leverd@salemhigh.com  
Lipe Brian General Studies 

Physical Education 
lipeb@salemhigh.com  

Lux Stacey Physical Education luxs@salemhigh.com  
Malan Jackie English malanj@salemhigh.com  
Martin Kim Transportation Secretary martink@salemhigh.com  
Meador Linny General Studies 

Secretary 
meadorl@salemhigh.com  

Molenhour Megan Physical Education molenhourm@salemhigh.com  
Moore Emilie Kitchen mooree@salemhigh.com  
Motch Kyla School Counselor motchk@salemhigh.com  
Niepoetter Nikki Main Office Secretary niepoettern@salemhigh.com  
Nix Wanda Kitchen nixw@salemhigh.com  
Owen Tom Study Hall Supervisor owent@salemhigh.com  
Pogue Kelsey General Studies poguek@salemhigh.com  
Puricelli Kacey Mathematics puricellik@salemhigh.com  
Randolph John Foreign Language and 

Fine Arts 
randolphj@salemhigh.com  

Randolph Vanessa Foreign Language and 
Fine Arts 

randolphv@salemhigh.com  

Rector Cris General Studies rectorc@salemhigh.com  
Reynolds Samantha General Studies reynoldss@salemhigh.com  
Richie Charles Custodians/Maintenance richiec@salemhigh.com  
Richie Todd Custodians/Maintenance richieto@salemhigh.com  
Richie Tracy Custodians/Maintenance richietr@salemhigh.com  
Risley Lillie Family and Consumer 

Science 
risleyl@salemhigh.com  

Sager Diane Fast Class sagerd@salemhigh.com  
Savage Ashley Mathematics savagea@salemhigh.com  
Schuler Becky Mathematics schulerb@salemhigh.com  
Shanafelt  Jessica Kitchen shanafeltj@salemhigh.com  
Sharp Brendon Social Studies sharpb@salemhigh.com  
Smith Phyllis Kitchen smithp@salemhigh.com  
Snow Justin Science snowj@salemhigh.com  
Somerville Angela Kitchen somervillea@salemhigh.com  
Telford Amy Science telforda@salemhigh.com  
Telford Doug Custodians/Maintenance telfordd@salemhigh.com  
Thomason Tom Custodians/Maintenance thomason@salemhigh.com  
Timmerman Paige English timmermanp@salemhigh.com  
Toth Carrie Foreign Language and 

Fine Arts 
tothc@salemhigh.com  

Toth James Technology tothj@salemhigh.com  
Valdez Lanelle English valdezl@salemhigh.com 
Veach Mindy General Studies veachm@salemhigh.com  
Vieira Craig School Resource Officer vieirac@salemhigh.com  
Weber Deanna General Studies weberd@salemhigh.com  
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West Allison Social Worker westa@salemhigh.com 
Whitney Andrea Kitchen whitneya@salemhigh.com  
Wolfe Clint Assistant Principal wolfec@salemhigh.com  
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